Ubergangsmuffe Aluminium 40 mm x
1 1/2" Innengewinde

Product Images
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https://airpress.de/uebergangsmuffe-aluminium-40-mm-x-1-1-2-innengewinde-9ppsmf4049

Additional Information

Artikelnummer

EAN

Gewicht (kg)

Lange (mm)

Breite (mm)
Konstruktion (Materiaty)
Durchmesser @ (mm)
Maximaldruck (bar)
GewindegroBe (")

Gewindeart

9PPSMF4049

3660058243179

0.220000

93

66

Aluminum

40

13a40°C

11/2

Innen
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